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Day Date Time Admission

Saturday 1-Jun 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm $5

Skate Rental

$3

Monday 3-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Tuesday 4-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Wednesday 5-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Thursday 6-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Friday 7-Jun *10:00 am - 11:30 am

Saturday 8-Jun 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Monday 10-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Tuesday 11-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Wednesday 12-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Thursday 13-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Friday 14-Jun *10:00 am - 11:30 am

Saturday 15-Jun 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Monday 17-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Tuesday 18-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Wednesday 19-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Thursday 20-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Friday 21-Jun *10:00 am - 11:30 am

Saturday 22-Jun 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Monday 24-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Tuesday 25-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Wednesday 26-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Thursday 27-Jun 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Friday 28-Jun *10:00 am - 11:30 am

Saturday 29-Jun 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

June 2024 Public Skate Hours

Schedule  is subject to change due to special circumstances. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


